



Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero
Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

5 48 Total Team
4 9 3 CONRADUS ANAIS

1 10 12 ST HILAIRE GITHANGELY

1 59 Total Team
1 14 5 GODFRIED MARVIANY

1 25 Total Team
1 6 3 CONRADUS ANAIS

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

3 42 Total Team
2 12 12 SINTIAGO ANDREINA

1 7 10 MARSERA ERIANE

0 55 Total Team

4 66 Total Team

Best Scorer 14 23 3 CONRADUS ANAIS3 19 3 EMER JEAN-MARIE

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

25 58 Total Team
10 16 3 CONRADUS ANAIS

7 11 11 HART JEWENGELY

9 13 Total Team
4 5 8 ESCLODINA SHARNESKA

3 4 11 HART JEWENGELY

17 73 Total Team
3 6 3 CONRADUS ANAIS

3 12 8 ESCLODINA SHARNESKA

24 Total Team
75 144 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

6 54 Total Team
2 9 3 EMER JEAN-MARIE

2 17 8 ANGELA JAHENA

2 16 Total Team
1 1 8 ANGELA JAHENA

1 7 1 WEDERVOORT SHARDAE

2 32 Total Team
1 3 9 KOCK NIANDRA

1 7 3 EMER JEAN-MARIE

20 Total Team
30 102 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CUR • CURACAO 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 HOOI GIANY

2 ALEXANDER LISAIRA

3 CONRADUS ANAIS

4 ROSSEN LIZ

5 GODFRIED MARVIANY

6 MATHEEUW MIKEELA

7 JOSEPHA JANAIRY

8 ESCLODINA SHARNESKA

9 MADURO DANGELA

10 WILLEMS PHONSEYLEY

11 HART JEWENGELY

12 ST HILAIRE GITHANGELYL




  
  


  
  
 
 

 
 
L L L

2

14

4

2

4

2

9

2

12

Coach:
Assistant:

PAULINA, GILBERT (CUR)

SERVANIA, DESIREE (CUR)

BON • BONAIRE 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 WEDERVOORT SHARDAE

2 VEROLME DEYANIRA

3 EMER JEAN-MARIE

4 SOLIANO AMARANTHE

5 NICOLAAS JURAINY

6 AMATKASANPAWIRO AMBER

7 DE JONGH KAYLEE

8 ANGELA JAHENA

9 KOCK NIANDRA

10 MARSERA ERIANEL

11 MERCELINA JOSELLE

12 SINTIAGO ANDREINA
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1

1

3

3

2

Coach:
Assistant:

ANTHONY, RUDI (BON)

NICOLAAS, JOSE-LUIS (BON)

Referees: J. MELAN (ARU) & K. WILLIAMS (ISV)

BON
CUR 3

0 7

25

17

25

6

25

30

75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:18 0:22 0:19 0:59

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

6 606/23/2018

KRALENDIJK

THE JORGE NICOLAS SPORT HALL

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 21:05  Total: 1:05

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 6/23/2018  21:07 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

1ST CAZOVA U23 WOMEN CHAMPIONSHIP 22-24 JUNE 2018
ROUND ROBIN


